
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

7600 

3800 

8. 

37 

39 

120 

1400 

42 

4200 

25 

3900 

85 

8500 

6400 

3700 

38 

2100 

55 

2700 

468 

48 

3100 

99 

6 

44 

027 

1200 

68 

0072 

4 

31 

7100 

6800 

2900 

29 

27.. 

01 

0100 

0800 

Name 

TEAM BUTERIN 

A M D M 

Benjamin VUCAK 

Omar GIANDUZZO 

Luciano BONAITA 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

GAGGE R.T. 

Gerhard EGGER 

GSM - RACING TEAM 

Robert PAVLIN 

SOLO MOTO 

Denny GELLI 

AMICI BIKERS 

ZEBRA TEAM 

LASAGNA 

Ante PASTROVIC 

M R T 

Andrej NOVAK 

YAMAHA R.T. 

Manuel ANTONELLO 

Bernard SVETELJ 

YOUNG BOYS 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Siegfried EGGER 

Jurgen FISCHER 

2HD MOTO R.T. 

Mirco TADDEOLINI 

RACECZECH 

Matteo BERNETTI 

Guido MARINONI 

INSIEMEINMOTO 

ZEROSTRESS 

OVERANTA RACING 

Tomislav BARBIR 

Ales SMREKAR 

Alessandro DISARO 

LENTI  MA BELLI 

MUNGOS 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawsaki 600 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 996 

Kawasaki  

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 K7 

BMW 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

MV Agusta F3 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:32.430 

1:32.875 

1:33.207 

1:34.031 

1:34.152 

1:34.306 

1:34.539 

1:35.119 

1:35.121 

1:35.490 

1:35.569 

1:35.745 

1:35.748 

1:36.339 

1:36.728 

1:36.794 

1:36.795 

1:36.879 

1:37.175 

1:37.300 

1:37.460 

1:37.471 

1:37.503 

1:37.561 

1:37.570 

1:37.641 

1:37.817 

1:37.825 

1:37.888 

1:38.223 

1:38.272 

1:38.569 

1:38.591 

1:38.714 

1:38.787 

1:38.859 

1:39.106 

1:39.108 

1:39.236 

Diff 

0.445 

0.777 

1.601 

1.722 

1.876 

2.109 

2.689 

2.691 

3.060 

3.139 

3.315 

3.318 

3.909 

4.298 

4.364 

4.365 

4.449 

4.745 

4.870 

5.030 

5.041 

5.073 

5.131 

5.140 

5.211 

5.387 

5.395 

5.458 

5.793 

5.842 

6.139 

6.161 

6.284 

6.357 

6.429 

6.676 

6.678 

6.806 

Gap 

0.445 

0.332 

0.824 

0.121 

0.154 

0.233 

0.580 

0.002 

0.369 

0.079 

0.176 

0.003 

0.591 

0.389 

0.066 

0.001 

0.084 

0.296 

0.125 

0.160 

0.011 

0.032 

0.058 

0.009 

0.071 

0.176 

0.008 

0.063 

0.335 

0.049 

0.297 

0.022 

0.123 

0.073 

0.072 

0.247 

0.002 

0.128 

Best Speed 

162,337 

161,559 

160,984 

159,573 

159,368 

159,108 

158,715 

157,748 

157,744 

157,135 

157,005 

156,716 

156,711 

155,750 

155,124 

155,018 

155,016 

154,882 

154,410 

154,212 

153,959 

153,941 

153,891 

153,799 

153,785 

153,673 

153,397 

153,384 

153,285 

152,763 

152,686 

152,226 

152,192 

152,003 

151,890 

151,780 

151,402 

151,398 

151,203 
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Pos 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

No. 

24 

54 

024 

0333 

1600 

16 

1500 

910 

93 

2300 

5 

1270 

45 

15 

0600 

33 

630 

47 

19 

86 

69 

11 

1100 

7200 

22 

27 

156 

28 

626 

27. 

007 

2200 

723 

529 

8000 

8 

624 

509 

4500 

Name 

Nemanja CUPOVIC 

Mauro DI SIRO 

Simon HOLER 

ODI and OGGY 

IMEGA R.T. 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

WARCUPOVICH 

Cristian DARDI 

Adriano TEMPORIN 

DB 4 TEAM 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

R.T. TETTNANG 

Giorgianni BAGLIERI 

Michael TRAVAGLIO 

BRT - TEAM 

Miroslav ILIC 

Uros MERKAC 

Nino RASBERGER 

Davide PICH 

Elvis HRSTIC 

Toni VITIC 

Jan GLAS 

303 TEAM 

MIP RACING TEAM 

Rocco CAPUTO 

Bojan HIMLER 

Kevin ORLANDO 

Danijel KLJAJIC 

Alessandro MARINI 

Daniele SCHIVIZ 

Helga SPATH 

STESSO 

Vincenzo KHELLER 

Ernes KOCA 

GRIP TEAM 2 

Antonio DOSEN 

Martin AMBACH 

Sandro BERNARDI 

GI.PI. RACING TEAM 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 848 

Triumph 675 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX 750 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki  

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Ducati 1198 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki 636 

Ducati 1098S 

Best Tm 

1:39.293 

1:39.331 

1:39.480 

1:39.596 

1:39.650 

1:39.651 

1:39.788 

1:39.944 

1:40.610 

1:40.922 

1:40.995 

1:41.129 

1:41.560 

1:41.664 

1:41.775 

1:42.165 

1:42.448 

1:42.630 

1:43.085 

1:43.568 

1:43.640 

1:43.808 

1:43.808 

1:43.841 

1:44.103 

1:44.579 

1:44.783 

1:45.109 

1:45.516 

1:45.870 

1:45.984 

1:46.936 

1:48.316 

1:49.865 

1:50.330 

1:50.332 

1:51.529 

1:52.289 

1:52.397 

Diff 

6.863 

6.901 

7.050 

7.166 

7.220 

7.221 

7.358 

7.514 

8.180 

8.492 

8.565 

8.699 

9.130 

9.234 

9.345 

9.735 

10.018 

10.200 

10.655 

11.138 

11.210 

11.378 

11.378 

11.411 

11.673 

12.149 

12.353 

12.679 

13.086 

13.440 

13.554 

14.506 

15.886 

17.435 

17.900 

17.902 

19.099 

19.859 

19.967 

Gap 

0.057 

0.038 

0.149 

0.116 

0.054 

0.001 

0.137 

0.156 

0.666 

0.312 

0.073 

0.134 

0.431 

0.104 

0.111 

0.390 

0.283 

0.182 

0.455 

0.483 

0.072 

0.168 

0.033 

0.262 

0.476 

0.204 

0.326 

0.407 

0.354 

0.114 

0.952 

1.380 

1.549 

0.465 

0.002 

1.197 

0.760 

0.108 

Best Speed 

151,116 

151,059 

150,832 

150,657 

150,575 

150,574 

150,367 

150,132 

149,138 

148,677 

148,570 

148,373 

147,743 

147,592 

147,431 

146,868 

146,463 

146,203 

145,558 

144,879 

144,778 

144,544 

144,544 

144,498 

144,134 

143,478 

143,199 

142,755 

142,204 

141,729 

141,576 

140,316 

138,528 

136,575 

135,999 

135,997 

134,537 

133,627 

133,498 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

No. 

3700 

511 

716 

715 

62 

044 

6900 

Name 

ROIAN R.T. 

Robert GAMBOTZ 

Nikola PAVISIC 

Danijel BABIC 

Raffaele IOCCO 

Christoph GRAF 

GRIP TEAM 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

KTM 

Ducati 748R 

Yamaha R 6 

Best Tm 

1:52.541 

1:52.654 

1:58.098 

2:02.629 

41:06.352 

Diff 

20.111 

20.224 

25.668 

30.199 

39:33.922 

Gap 

0.144 

0.113 

5.444 

4.531 

39:03.723 

Best Speed 

133,327 

133,194 

127,054 

122,359 

6,084 

- 

- 

Sorted on best lap time
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